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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a von Ah Silvan (2012) 20.00

+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 10.00
+ Gisler Aaron (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Tschudi Enrico (2011) 20.00

+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Thoma Nando (2011) 20.00

+ Fischer Fabio (2011) 10.00
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00

1 d Streiff Patrick (2012) 20.00
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00

1 e Mazenauer Johann (2012) 20.00
+ Wildhaber Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 10.00

1 f Marti Nino (2011) 20.00
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 10.00

1 g Hassler Andrin (2012) 20.00
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00
+ Vogler Lukas (2013) 10.00

1 h Fürer Maurin (2011) 20.00
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 10.00

1 i Flütsch Leandro (2012) 20.00
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 10.00
+ Sager Gian (2012) 10.00

1 j Britschgi Nando (2012) 20.00
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 k Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 10.00
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 10.00

2 a Wolf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Pfiffner Nico (2011) 9.75
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 10.00

2 b Lütschg Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00

2 c Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 19.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00

2 d Fürer Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.75

2 e Burch Renzo (2011) 19.75
+ Ender Evan (2011) 10.00
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75

2 f Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 19.75
+ Meister Tim (2011) 9.75
+ Dönz Niclas (2013) 10.00

2 g Bischof Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Burch This (2011) 9.75
+ Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00

3 a von Wyl Corsin (2011) 19.50
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

3 b Schneider Elia (2011) 19.50
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75

3 c Holderegger Adrian (2012) 19.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75

3 d Engi Giona (2012) 19.50
+ Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.75
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75

4 a Zwyssig Jano (2012) 18.75
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 9.75
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 9.00

4 b Meister Jan (2013) 18.75
- Monsch Gino (2013) 8.75
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00

4 c Mattle Leon (2011) 18.75
- Fürer Lars (2011) 8.75
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

4 d Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.75
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
- Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.00

4 e Fürer Lars (2011) 18.75
- Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00

4 f Philipp Leandro (2013) 18.75
+ Steinhauser Luis (2013) 10.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.75

4 g Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 18.75
+ Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.75

5 a Wildhaber Andri (2011) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00

5 b Vogler Lukas (2013) 18.50
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

5 c Tanno Mika (2012) 18.50
o Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.50
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 10.00

5 d Schneider Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75

5 e Schefer Andreas (2013) 18.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00

5 f Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00
o Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.50

5 g Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 18.50
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

5 h Pfiffner Nico (2011) 18.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Fischer Fabio (2011) 10.00

5 i Niederberger Flavio (2013) 18.50
o Engi Giona (2012) 8.50
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 10.00

5 j Müller Lukas (2012) 18.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.75
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.75

5 k Meister Tim (2011) 18.50
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 10.00

5 l Koller Fabian (2012) 18.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00

5 m Koch Roman (2012) 18.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

5 n Koch Christian (2012) 18.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75
o Engi Giona (2012) 8.75

5 o Kobler Lars (2013) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00

5 p Kläy Elias (2011) 18.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 q Inauen Sandro (2011) 18.50
+ Tanno Mika (2012) 10.00
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50

5 r Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.50
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00

5 s Gisler Aaron (2012) 18.50
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

5 t Egli Gian (2011) 18.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

5 u Burch This (2011) 18.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2011) 10.00

5 v Buchmann Nevio (2012) 18.50
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
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5 w Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

5 x Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

5 y Bösch Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

5 z Ackermann Nevio (2011) 18.50
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 10.00

6 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.25
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75

6 b Trümpi Marc (2013) 18.25
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 9.75

6 c Schiesser Andreas (2012) 18.25
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

6 d Mock Fabio (2011) 18.25
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75
o Schneider Elia (2011) 8.50

6 e Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 18.25
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

6 f Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.25
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75

6 g Kobler Roman (2011) 18.25
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

6 h Hug Andrin (2011) 18.25
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 9.75

6 i Huber Samuel (2012) 18.25
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

6 j Ender Evan (2011) 18.25
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75

6 k Dönz Niclas (2013) 18.25
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50

6 l Buschor Jan (2011) 18.25
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

6 m Britschgi Lio (2012) 18.25
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 9.75

6 n Ammann Andri (2011) 18.25
+ Manser Maurin (2011) 9.75
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

7 a Monsch Gino (2013) 17.50
- Meister Jan (2013) 8.75
o Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.75

7 b Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.50
- Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

7 c Barmettler Adrian (2012) 17.50
- Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.00
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

8 a Steinhauser Luis (2013) 17.25
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
- Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.75

8 b Lanicca Livio (2012) 17.25
o Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 8.50
- Höhener Michael (2012) 8.75

8 c Höhener Michael (2012) 17.25
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
- Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.75

8 d Bachofen Reto (2013) 17.25
o Gisler Aaron (2012) 8.50
- Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.75

8 e Vetsch Kevin (2012) 17.25
o Schneider Elia (2011) 8.75
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50

8 f Luginbühl Leon (2013) 17.25
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.75

9 a Zinsli Eliah (2013) 17.00
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

9 b Zingerli Ramon (2013) 17.00
o Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.50

9 c Vetsch Mathias (2011) 17.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50

9 d Signer Gianin (2013) 17.00
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50

9 e Sciamanna Livio (2013) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50

9 f Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

9 g Monsch Remo (2011) 17.00
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

9 h Michael Lino (2013) 17.00
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

9 i Manser Maurin (2011) 17.00
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
o Burch This (2011) 8.50

9 j Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

9 k Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50

9 l Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 17.00
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

9 m Frick Ueli (2012) 17.00
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

9 n Fischer Fabio (2011) 17.00
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50

9 o Capol Livio (2013) 17.00
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

9 p Canetg Marino (2013) 17.00
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

9 q Biäsch Curdin (2011) 17.00
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50

9 r Bernard Marlon (2012) 17.00
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50

9 s Bardill Fadri (2011) 17.00
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Kupper Andrin (2010) 20.00

+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Graf Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 20.00

+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Koch Nico (2009) 10.00

1 d Clopath Fadri (2010) 20.00
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

2 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75
+ Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00

2 b Sager Raphael (2009) 19.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
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2 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.75

2 d Peter Andreas (2009) 19.75
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 10.00
+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 e Lötscher Laurin (2010) 19.75
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00

2 f Höhener Philipp (2010) 19.75
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75

2 g Forrer Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 9.75
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

2 h Forrer David (2009) 19.75
+ Kamm Ramon (2009) 10.00
+ Ebneter Ramon (2009) 9.75

2 i Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 19.75
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75

3 a Philipp Roy (2010) 19.50
+ Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

3 b Krummenacher Leo (2010) 19.50
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75

4 a Vils Laurin (2010) 19.00
- Koller Sandro (2010) 9.00
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

4 b Brändli Tom (2009) 19.00
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00
- Kobler Dario (2009) 9.00

5 a Koller Sandro (2010) 18.75
- Vils Laurin (2010) 9.00
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 9.75

5 b Kobler Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Huber Severin (2009) 9.75
- Brändli Tom (2009) 9.00

5 c Hafner Leandro (2009) 18.75
+ Ammann Moritz (2009) 9.75
- Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.00

5 d Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
- Hafner Leandro (2009) 9.00

5 e Bösch Maik (2009) 18.75
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 10.00
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75

5 f Good Ramon (2009) 18.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00

6 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
- Bösch Maik (2009) 8.75

6 b Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 18.50
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 10.00

6 c Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.50
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.75
+ Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75

6 d Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.50
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

6 e Roth Marc (2010) 18.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

6 f Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 18.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00

6 g Müller Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

6 h Moser Sämi (2010) 18.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

6 i Meier Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

6 j Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.50
o Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00

6 k Koch Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 10.00

6 l Knutti Flurin (2010) 18.50
o Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.50
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

6 m Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00

6 n Gantner Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

6 o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

6 p Fuster Remo (2009) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

6 q Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 18.50
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75

6 r Ebneter Ramon (2009) 18.50
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

6 s Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.50
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
+ Ammann Moritz (2009) 10.00

6 t Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.50
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00
o Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.50

7 a Utiger Jonas (2010) 18.25
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75

7 b Rusch Mario (2010) 18.25
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

7 c Patzen Ursin (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

7 d Möhr Levin (2010) 18.25
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50

7 e Manser Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

7 f Kolb Julian (2009) 18.25
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

7 g Koch Nico (2009) 18.25
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

7 h Kamm Ramon (2009) 18.25
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Huber Severin (2009) 9.75

7 i Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 18.25
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 9.75

7 j Fuchs Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.75
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

7 k Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.25
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

7 l Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.25
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75

7 m Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.25
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

8 a Schmid Remo (2009) 17.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.00

8 b Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 17.50
o Ebneter Ramon (2009) 8.50
- Schmid Remo (2009) 9.00

9 a Ochsner Pius (2010) 17.25
- Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.75
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50

9 b Britschgi Davy (2010) 17.25
- Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.75
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50

9 c Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.25
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

10 a Zähner Matthias (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

10 b Von Allmen Christian (2010) 17.00
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50
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10 c Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50

10 d Rombach Travis (2010) 17.00
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

10 e Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

10 f Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

10 g Hunger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 h Huber Severin (2009) 17.00
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Kamm Ramon (2009) 8.50

10 i Hautle Emil (2010) 17.00
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Gantner Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 j Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.50

10 k Flütsch Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

10 l Feiss Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50

10 m Engi Tristan (2010) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50

10 n Egli Enrico (2009) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

10 o Ammann Moritz (2009) 17.00
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

10 p Albin Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 20.00

+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 20.00

+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Hartmann Linus (2008) 20.00

+ Stieger Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 d Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 20.00
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

1 e Bosshard Gian (2007) 20.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

2 a Stricker Andy (2007) 19.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Oehler Lukas (2007) 9.75

2 b Müller Nils (2008) 19.75
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00

2 c Galbier Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00

2 d Gämperle Remo (2007) 19.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

2 e Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

2 f Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.75
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

3 a Steuble Reto (2008) 19.50
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75
+ Michael Jan (2008) 9.75

3 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

3 c Joos Nando (2008) 19.50
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75

3 d Hösli Mauro (2008) 19.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75

3 e Hobi Benjamin (2008) 19.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

3 f Egger Daniel (2007) 19.50
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

4 a Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.00
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.00
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00

4 b Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.00
- Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.00
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

5 a Vogler Elias (2007) 18.75
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
+ Ackermann Mirco (2007) 10.00

5 b Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.75
- Mock Lukas (2008) 9.00
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75

5 c Rieder Gian (2008) 18.75
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00

5 d Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

5 e Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.75
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 10.00
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.75

5 f Koch Silvan (2008) 18.75
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 10.00
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.75

6 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 10.00

6 b Walt Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Hunger Fabio (2007) 9.75
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

6 c Stolz Leon (2008) 18.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

6 d Signer Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

6 e Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

6 f Risch Christian (2007) 18.50
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75

6 g Oehler Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

6 h Näf Loris (2008) 18.50
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

6 i Michael Jan (2008) 18.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75

6 j Magani Corsin (2007) 18.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 10.00

6 k Lenherr David (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

6 l Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75
+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75

6 m Inauen Damian (2008) 18.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

6 n Hunger Fabio (2007) 18.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00
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6 o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

6 p Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.50
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

6 q Broger Frowin (2008) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

7 a Wolf Mario (2007) 18.25
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

7 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.25
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 9.75
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

7 c Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.25
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75

7 d Tobler Silvan (2008) 18.25
+ Risch Christian (2007) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

7 e Thomann David (2008) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

7 f Schürch Gino (2008) 18.25
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

7 g Leuch Luca (2008) 18.25
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

7 h Ilg Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50

7 i Hassler Armando (2007) 18.25
+ Ackermann Mirco (2007) 9.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

7 j Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.25
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

7 k Giger Linus (2008) 18.25
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50

7 l Fässler Elias (2008) 18.25
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 9.75

7 m Burch Ivo (2008) 18.25
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

7 n Bommer Jan (2008) 18.25
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 9.75

8 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 17.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
- Giger Andreas (2007) 9.00

8 b Mock Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.00
o Risch Christian (2007) 8.50

8 c Giger Andreas (2007) 17.50
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
- Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.00

9 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 17.25
- Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

9 b Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
- Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

9 c Hutter Luca (2008) 17.25
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
- Brühlmann Marco (2008) 8.75

9 d Giger Hansueli (2007) 17.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
- Egger Nico (2007) 8.75

9 e Egger Nico (2007) 17.25
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50
- Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.75

9 f Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.25
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
- Hutter Luca (2008) 8.75

9 g Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.25
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75

9 h Bösch Hansueli (2008) 17.25
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75
o Leuch Luca (2008) 8.50

9 i Ackermann Mirco (2007) 17.25
o Hassler Armando (2007) 8.75
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

10 a Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

10 b Vils Severin (2008) 17.00
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50
o Fässler Elias (2008) 8.50

10 c Stieger Simon (2008) 17.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 d Schmid Aurel (2007) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

10 e Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

10 f Ott Roman (2008) 17.00
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

10 g Marti Niels (2007) 17.00
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

10 h Kohler Jurij (2008) 17.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
o Hunger Fabio (2007) 8.50

10 i Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

10 j Eugster Janis (2007) 17.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

10 k Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 17.00
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

10 l Bösch Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50

10 m Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 a Moser Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Kern Thomas (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.75

+ Burch Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75

 
1 c Engi Niculin (2006) 19.75

+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Henz Marc (2006) 10.00

2 a Müller Josias (2006) 19.50
+ Ackermann Jan (2006) 9.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75

2 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 19.50
+ Stark Walter (2006) 9.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

2 c Baumann Joshua (2006) 19.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75

3 Bösch Mario (2006) 19.00
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00

4 a Gätzi Severin (2006) 18.75
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00
- Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.75

4 b Bischof Loris (2006) 18.75
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

4 c Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

4 d Malnati Silas (2006) 18.75
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.75
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

5 a Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
- Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
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5 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.50
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75
- Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.75

5 c Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.50
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Ackermann Jan (2006) 9.75

5 d Stark Walter (2006) 18.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

5 e Schlegel Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

5 f Mock Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Nadig Florian (2006) 10.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

5 g Kaiser David (2006) 18.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

5 h Grob Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

6 a Signer Sandro (2006) 18.25
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 9.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

6 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 18.25
+ Kaiser David (2006) 9.75
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

6 c Kern Thomas (2006) 18.25
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 9.75

6 d Henz Marc (2006) 18.25
+ Schlegel Flurin (2006) 9.75
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50

6 e Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75

7 Hassler Laurin (2006) 17.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.75

8 Mösli Timo (2006) 17.50
- Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.00
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

9 a Stolz Jonas (2006) 17.25
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

9 b Schneider Florian (2006) 17.25
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

9 c Nadig Florian (2006) 17.25
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
- Burch Marco (2006) 8.75

9 d Koch Sämi (2006) 17.25
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

9 e Burch Marco (2006) 17.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
- Nadig Florian (2006) 8.75

9 f Schmid Robin (2006) 17.25
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

10 a Weber Flavio (2006) 17.00
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

10 b Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00
o Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50

10 c Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50
o Schlegel Flurin (2006) 8.50

10 d Hänny Jan (2006) 17.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

10 e Ackermann Jan (2006) 17.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 20.00

+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

 
2 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 19.75

+ Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 10.00
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75

 
3 a Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.75

+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

3 b Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.75
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

3 c Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.75
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

3 d Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.75
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.75

4 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75

4 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 18.50
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

4 c Gantenbein Linard (2004) 18.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

4 d Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.50
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

4 e Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

5 Kiser Markus (2005) 18.25
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

6 a Walser Simon (2004) 17.50
- Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75

6 b Mayer Elia (2004) 17.50
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
- Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

6 c Nef Tobias (2005) 17.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.75
- Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75

6 d Gasenzer Christian (2004) 17.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75

7 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 17.25
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

8 a Oettli Reto (2005) 17.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

8 b Mayer Sebastian (2005) 17.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

8 c Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50


